



A Multi-Lingual Multi Disciplinary
Peer Reviewed, Refereed, Indexed for Impact Factor,
RNI & ISSN Regd. Monthly International Research Journal

RESEARCH PUBLICATION

RNI REGN. NO.: DELMUL/2018/76161 ISSN REGN. NO [MULTILINGUAL].: 2456 5598

Hon'ble Dr/Shri/Smt

SUBJECT: INVITATION / PROPOSAL TO JOIN AS AN HON'BLE MEMBER - PEER REVIEW BOARD / ADVISORY BOARD [ACADEMIC] / ADVISORY BOARD [LEGAL] / MESSAGE PROPAGATING BOARD [FOR SOCIAL CAUSE] IN "TEJASVI ASTITVA" RESEARCH JOURNAL

Sir,

It gives me immense pleasure to introduce Tejasvi Astitva as a Team of Academicians, Scientists, Researchers, Scholars & Professionals engaged in publication of academic research papers in the Research Journal Tejasvi Astitva based at and published from Delhi. Through this letter, I, the undersigned Dr. Karri Sudha, Editor, Tejasvi Astitva – a Multi-Disciplinary & Multi-Lingual (Print Media) Research Journal containing Research Articles & Papers with ISSN (International Standardization Serial Number) No.2456 5598 & RNI (Registrar of Newspapers of India) registration No. DELMUL/2018/76161 authorized to publish the Multi-Disciplinary TEJASVI ASTITVA & Multi-Lingual Research Journal in Hindi, English, Punjabi, Telugu & Sanskrit from Delhi.

We are also on the web portal @ www.tejasviastitva.com — Tejasvi Astitva where we publish research papers of the Researchers, Scholars, Academicians, Scientists, Doctors, Engineers and other professionals.

Being a Multi-Disciplinary Research Publication, we shall be publishing articles from different fields & subject from almost all discipline like Medical, Engineering, Arts & Commerce, Human Rights, Geology, History, Science & Technology, Space & Astronomy, Science - Physics, Biology, Biochemistry, Biotechnology, Arts - literature, Library science, Management and Physical Education besides others.

Regd. Office: 744 BHAGWAN GALI, KOTLA MUBARAKPUR, NEW DELHI – 110 003 BHARAT (INDIA) PHONES: +91-11-9213505490, 8368132856, 8800126010 whatsapp # 9212043700 EMAIL: editor@tejasviastitva.com editor.tejasviastitva@gmail.com website: www.tejasviastitva.com



Through this letter I, Dr. Karri Sudha, invite your good self to join Tejasvi Astitva Research Publication as a Member – Peer Review Board / Advisory Board [Academic] / Advisory Board [Legal] and disseminate your valuable and precious knowledge in your Subject of Expertise by providing your expert opinion, advise, consultancy to accord approval to the Research Papers & Articles that are good for publishing.

Tejasvi Astitva Research Journal is an **International, Peer Reviewed, Refereed Research Journal, indexed** at appropriate forum for **Impact Factor** with a wide range of Circulation covering almost all major Educational Institutes, Colleges & Universities for a wider scope of tremendously high number of viewership / readership to explore more and more possibility of **Development** of each one, everyone everywhere in this **Nation – in True Sense.**

May I, therefore take the liberty of requesting your good-self to kindly consider our invitation and honor us by giving your consent for joining our Team of experts and providing us your valuable opinion and advise to accord approval to Research Papers to be published in **Tejasvi Astitva** monthly Research Journal.

Joining the Board of Members:

You can join the Board of Members via three different modes:

- 1. Apply through self-application
- 2. Get recommended from someone
- 3. You get invited by **Tejasvi Astitva** Management. Give your Consent

And follow procedure as laid down on the website www.tejasviastitva.com

<u>To join the Peer Review Board / Advisory Board [Academic Affairs/ Legal Affairs] & Message</u> Propagating Board [Social Cuase]:

all you need to do is, kindly just

- 1. logon to our website www.tejasviastitva.com
- 2. go through the **Terms & Conditions** and **Guidelines** to join us
- 3. upload your documents in accordance with the Terms & Conditions, Guidelines and other requirements mentioned therein.
- 4. Accept Terms & Conditions
- 5. upload all requisite documents on our website
- 6. forward a copy of the same at editor.tejasviastitva@gmail.com
- 7. forward a copy of the same in hard copy by Registered/Speed Post or Courier addressed to **Dr. Karri Sudha, Editor, Tejasvi Astitva Research Journal** along with a request letter to submit the same before the **Publisher** and the **Selection Committee** for evaluation and seeking approval for your appointment.



Your appointment is extremely valuable and precious for the Research Journal and it would be an honor for us to have you on our Board of Members. Kindly note that application for joining us must be in accordance with the Guideline(s) & Terms & Condition(s) published by the Editor on the website www.tejasviastitva.com.

Also, please note that your joining to the Board does attract any fees, charges nor there is any kind of financial involvement, anywhere, under any circumstances or any condition. In case anyone demands anything involving financial matter, please inform the undersigned Editor at email ID editor.tejasviastitva@gmail.com and do not pay any money of any sort to anyone for any reason.

All beneficiary(ies) of Academic Performance Index (API) Score can claim the same at appropriate forum(s) subject to their entitlement and eligibility.

You can mail your query, if any, on email ID editor@tejasviastitva.com

We now look forward to receive your valuable consent and willingness to join us.

Thanking you,

Sincerely Yours

DR. KARRI SUDHA EDITOR

Place: New Delhi